Specifications
Version 18.00
Specifications
5G NR MEASUREMENT APPLICATION
R&S®FSW-K144 5G NR Downlink Measurement Application
R&S®FSW-K145 5G NR Uplink Measurement Application
R&S®FSW-K147 5G NR Combined EVM/SEM/ACLR Measurements
R&S®FSW-K147C 5G NR Combined Multi Carrier EVM/SEM/ACLR Measurements

Version 18.00, June 2024
 Rohde & Schwarz 5G NR Measurement Application 19
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
5G NR measurement applications
R&S®FSW
5G NR Release 15 downlink measurements R&S®FSW-K144 1338.3606.02
5G NR Release 15 uplink measurements R&S®FSW-K145 1338.3612.02
5G NR combined EVM/SEM/ACLR measurements R&S®FSW-K147 1338.6486.02
5G NR combined multi carrier EVM/SEM/ACLR measurements R&S®FSW-K147C 1351.1355.02
5G NR Release 16 extension for uplink/downlink R&S®FSW-K148 1350.6624.02
5G NR Release 17 extension for uplink/downlink R&S®FSW-K171 1350.7108.02
O-RAN measurements R&S®FSW-K175 1353.2642.02
R&S®FSVA3000, R&S®FSV3000
5G NR Release 15 downlink measurements R&S®FSV3-K144 1330.7219.02
5G NR Release 15 uplink measurements R&S®FSV3-K145 1330.7225.02
5G NR combined EVM/SEM/ACLR measurements R&S®FSV3-K147 1346.4250.02
5G NR combined multi carrier EVM/SEM/ACLR measurements R&S®FSV3-K147C 1346.6498.02
5G NR Release 16 extension for uplink/downlink R&S®FSV3-K148 1346.4914.02
5G NR Release 17/18 extension for uplink/downlink R&S®FSV3-K171 1346.5362.02
O-RAN measurements R&S®FSV3-K175 1346.6452.02
R&S®FPS
5G NR Release 15 downlink measurements R&S®FPS-K144 1321.4979.02
5G NR Release 16 extension for downlink R&S®FPS-K148 1331.3298.02
R&S®VSE
5G NR Release 15 downlink/uplink measurements R&S®VSE-K144 1309.9574.02
5G NR MIMO measurements R&S®VSE-K146 1345.1305.02
5G NR Release 16 extension for uplink/downlink R&S®VSE-K148 1345.1392.02
5G NR Release 17 extension for uplink/downlink R&S®VSE-K171 1345.1663.02
O-RAN measurements R&S®VSE-K175 1350.7020.02
Signal and spectrum analyzers
R&S®FSW
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSW8 1331.5003.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW13 1331.5003.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW26 1331.5003.26
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW43 1331.5003.43
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW50 1331.5003.50
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW67 1331.5003.67
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 85 GHz R&S®FSW85 1331.5003.85
R&S®FSVA3000
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSVA3004 1330.5000.05
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSVA3007 1330.5000.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSVA3013 1330.5000.14
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSVA3030 1330.5000.31
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSVA3044 1330.5000.44
Version 18.00, June 2024
20 Rohde & Schwarz 5G NR Measurement Application
R&S®FSV3000
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSV3004 1330.5000.04
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSV3007 1330.5000.07
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV3013 1330.5000.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSV3030 1330.5000.30
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSV3044 1330.5000.43
R&S®FPS
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FPS4 1319.2008.04
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7 GHz R&S®FPS7 1319.2008.07